Articlenumber Name product Extra Name Gas (gramms)
SC964 AquaForte heatpump Mr.Perfect 11kW MPC110 550
SC965 AquaForte heatpump Mr.Perfect 14kW MPC140 900
SC966 AquaForte heatpump Mr.Perfect 17kW MPC170 1.100
SC967 AquaForte heatpump Mr.Perfect 22kW MPC220 1.500
SC968 AquaForte heatpump Mr.Perfect 27kW MPC270 2.200
SC969 AquaForte heatpump Mr.Perfect 32kW 400V MPC320S 2.800
SC947 AquaForte heatpump mr. Silence 9kW MSC90 650
SC948 AquaForte heatpump mr. Silence 11kW MSC110 750
SC949 AquaForte heatpump mr. Silence 13kW MSC130 800
SC954 AquaForte heatpump mr.Silence 15kW MSC150 900
SC950 AquaForte heatpump mr. Silence 17,5kW MSC170 1.000
SC951 AquaForte heatpump mr. Silence 21kW MSC210 1.200
SC952 AquaForte heatpump mr.Silence28kW(400V) MSC280S 2.000
SC953 AquaForte heatpump Mr.Silence 35kW(400V) MSC350S 2.700
SC974 AquaForte heatpump InverSmart 7kW ISTC07 500
SC975 AquaForte heatpump InverSmart 9kW ISTC09 500
SC976 AquaForte heatpump InverSmart 13kW ISTC13 750
SC977 AquaForte heatpump InverSmart 16kW ISTC16 800
SC978 AquaForte heatpump InverSmart 20kW ISTC20 1.000
SC979 AquaForte heatpump InverSmart 24kW ISTC24 1.200
SC936 AquaForte heatpump mr. Smart 9kW* STNC90 550
SC938 AquaForte heatpump mr. Smart 13kW* STNC130 900
SC927 AquaForte heatpump mr. Eco 9kW* EPNC09 550
SC929 AquaForte heatpump mr. Eco 13kW* EPNC13 900
SC970 AquaForte heat pump Aqua mini 3,5kW AMS04 250
SC971 AquaForte heat pump Aqua mini 5,6kW AMS06 460
SC972 AquaForte heat pump Aqua mini 7,7kW AMS08 550
SC980 AquaForte full inverter heat pump 5,5kW NE-F50SPR4INVM-PE 360
SC981 AquaForte full inverter heat pump 7,2kW NE-F70SPR4INVM-PE 430
SC982 AquaForte full inverter heat pump 9,5kW NE-F90SPR4INVM-PE 530
SC983 AquaForte full inverter heat pump 11,5kW NE-F110SPR4INVM-PE 550
SC984 AquaForte full inverter heat pump 15,3kW NE-F150SPR4INVM-PE 650
SC985 AquaForte full inverter heat pump 18kW NE-F180SPR4INVM-PE 900
SC987 AquaForte heat pump mini MC 3kW NE-F30SPR4-CSC 240
SC988 AquaForte heat pump mini MC 5kW NE-F50SPR4-CSC 330